)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27456

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021

Home: 10 NCF Central Gold

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 NCF Central Gold

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: gp 0sA

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 10 WHYFC White

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

019
021
022
040
043
044
045
046
049
053
054
057
060
064
067
071
073

SIGNATURE CELL

10 WHYFC White

Name

Goals Misconduct

Adam Georgescu

Henry Dahl

Dylan Villazana-Flores

Zy'Miere Bernard

Raymond Liotta Iv

Sean Martin

Dante Medrano

Anthony Fiscante

Wyatt Devers

Eli Schuhmann

Alexander Wilson

Elliot Hartman
Garrett Rochelle
Will Waggaman
Mehmet Guner
Thomas Carter

Nathan Tantilla

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




