

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27456

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST Field: BP 08A

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021 Time: 10:30 AM

Home: 10 NCF Central Gold Away: 10 WHYFC White

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

10 NCF Central Gold

10 WHYFC White

No.	Name	Goals	Miscondu	uct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	
			:	:	019	Adam Georgescu		:	
			:	:	021	Henry Dahl		:	
			:	:	022	Dylan Villazana-Flores		:	
			:	:	040	Zy'Miere Bernard		:	
			:	:	043	Raymond Liotta Iv		:	
			:	:	044	Sean Martin		:	
			:	:	045	Dante Medrano		:	
			:	:	046	Anthony Fiscante		:	
			:	:	049	Wyatt Devers		:	
			:	:	053	Eli Schuhmann		:	
			:	:	054	Alexander Wilson		:	
			:	:	057	Elliot Hartman		:	
			:	:	060	Garrett Rochelle		:	
			:	:	064	Will Waggaman		:	
			:	:	067	Mehmet Guner		:	
			:	:	071	Thomas Carter		:	
			:	:	073	Nathan Tantilla		:	
			:	:				:	
			:	:				:	
			:	:				:	
			:	:				:	
			:	:				:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments